Spare Parts | Komet R8

08-34

08-61

08-57

08-58

08-59
08-60

— 08-90




Spare Parts | Komet R8

Part Number
Artikel-Nummer
Codice Articolo
Référence Piéce
ENGLISH DEUTSCH ITALIANO FRANCAIS Q.ty | New old
Stk. | Neue Alte
Q.ta | Nuovo Vecchio
Description Bezeichnung Denominazione Désignation Q.té | Nouvelle Vieille
08-01 | Base/K Sockel/K Base/K Base/K 1| 04010034 08-01
08-03 | Drive arm Schwinghebel Braccio oscillante Bras oscillant 1 03010099 08-03
08-05.6 | Nozzle 6 mm Dise 6 mm Ugello 6 mm Buse 6 mm 1 04010118 08-05-6
08-05.7 | Nozzle 7 mm Dise 7. mm Ugello 7 mm Buse 7. mm 1 04010113 08-05-7
08-05.8 | Nozzle 8 mm Dise 8 mm Ugello 8 mm Buse 8 mm 1 04010111 08-05-8
08-05.9 | Nozzle 9 mm Dise 9 mm Ugello 9 mm Buse 9 mm 1 04010585 08-05-9
08-05.10 | Nozzle 10 mm Dise 10 mm Ugello 10 mm Buse 10 mm 1 04010112 08-05-10
08-05.12 | Nozzle 12 mm Dise 12 mm Ugello 12 mm Buse 12 mm 1 04010114 08-05-12
08-06 | Flapper Flapper Farfalla Papillon 1 04010019 08-06
08-07 | Bushing/K Buichse/K Boccola/K Douille/K 1 104010522 08-07
08-11 Seal nozzle Dichtung Dise Guarnizione ugello Joint buse 1 02010065 08-11
08-14 Washer 6 Scheibe 6 Rondella 6 Rondelle 6 1 04010022 08-14
08-16 Spring drive arm Feder Schwinghebel Molla braccio oscillante Ressort bras oscillant 1 02010066 08-16
08-17 Lip seal Lippen-Dichtung Guarnizione a labbro Joint a levre 1 02010043 08-17
08-20 |PinIX Splint IX Copiglia IX Goupille IX 1 02010089 08-20
08-28 | Stop pad drive arm Anschlag Schwinghebel Battente braccio osc. Butée bras oscillant 1 04010024 08-28
08-31 Washer IX Scheibe IX Rondella IX Rondelle IX 1 02010069 08-31
08-34 | Spring jet-breaker Feder Strahlstorer Molla rompigetto Ressort brise-Jet 1 02010070 08-34
08-36 | Washer drive arm Scheibe Schwinghebel Rondella braccio Rondelle bras 1 04010025 08-36
08-36.1 | Washer drive arm Scheibe Schwinghebel Rondella braccio Rondelle bras 1 04010496 08-36.1
08-57 Base jet-breaker Trager Strahlstérer Supporto rompigetto Support brise-jet 1 04010580 08-57
08-58 | Bolt M5x30 Schraube M5x30 Vite M5x30 Vis M5x30 1 02010155 08-58
08-59 | Washer 5 Scheibe 5 Rondella 5 Rondelle 5 1 02010040 08-59
08-60 | Nut M5 Mutter M5 Dado M5 Ecrou M5 1 02010129 08-60
08-61 Screw jet-breaker Stoérschraube Vite rompigetto Vis brise-jet 1 04010055 08-61
08-65 | Flow straightener Gleichrichter Raddrizzatore Redresseur 1 04010037 08-65
08-67 | Washer Scheibe Rondella Rondelle 1 04010038 08-67
08-68 | Washer NP Scheibe NP Rondella NP Rondelle NP 1 04010039 08-68
08-72 Elbow Kriimmer Curva Coude 1 03010098 08-72
0879 |PinK Splint K Copiglia K Goupille K 1 04010031 08-79
08-80 | Washer drive arm Scheibe Schwinghebel Rondella braccio Rondelle bras 1 04010032 08-80
08-82 | Nipple/K Nippel/K Nippel/K Raccord/K 1 04010033 08-82
08-90 | Kit Jet-breaker Kit Strahlstorer Kit Rompigetto Kit Brise-jet 1 07010012 08-90

[ Grey shaded part numbers: not available as single parts, please select appropriate kit/assembly * Grau hinterlegte Ersatzteile: einzeln nicht erhéltlich, sondern nur im entsprechenden
Ersatzteil-Kit + Pezzi di ricambio su fondo grigio: non fornibili singolarmente, selezionare il kit ricambio desiderato * Piéces de rechange sur fond gris: ne sont pas disponibles séparément,
sélectionner le kit pieces souhaite « Las referencias sombreadas en gris: no estan disponibles como piezas solas, por favor seleccione el equipo/conjunto apropiado apropiado * Pegas com
numeros sombreados de cinza: ndo disponiveis como pecas individuais, por favor, selecione o conjunto/montagem apropriado.



